
Pos 

 

D1 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

D2 
1 

 

D3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

D4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

17 
88 

4 

14 

44 
29 
38 
90 
83 
80 
68 
18 

48 

81 
8 

31 
9 

10 

Name 

Honza Rieger 
Tomáš Mohelnický 

Klaus Zygar 

Miroslav Petkov 

Frank Thalmann 
Jens Dieter Maik 
Gunter Schönfeld 
Jeanette Siegert-Schöfish 
Jürgen Rädlein 
Tom Flemming 
Sven Steinbach 
Heiko Werner 

Bernd Weber 

Pavel Machulda 
Petr Zelenka 
Günter Weiss 
Václav Laušman 
Tim Rädlein 

Class 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D2 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

Laps 

4 
4 

4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

D i f f  

3 4 . 0 5 9  

D N S  

2 . 9 4 9  
2 1 . 4 9 7  
2 3 . 1 3 2  
3 5 . 6 8 2  
4 0 . 4 3 1  
4 1 . 9 1 9  
4 3 . 0 7 8  

D N S  

1 . 9 0 0  
1 6 . 0 5 8  
1 6 . 9 5 0  

2 7 . 2 3 6  

Total Tm 

6:37.772 
7:11.831 

8:07.651 

7:17.958 
7:20.907 
7:39.455 
7:41.090 
7:53.640 
7:58.389 
7:59.877 
8:01.036 

6:36.346 
6:38.246 
6:52.404 
6:53.296 
7:03.582 

Best Tm 

1:37.245 
1:44.904 

1:57.559 

1:47.064 
1:47.536 
1:52.324 
1:51.565 
1:54.361 
1:56.466 
1:55.244 
1:56.535 

1:36.897 
1:37.590 
1:40.356 
1:39.576 
1:42.428 

Status 

CZ 
CZ 

DE 

BLR 

DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 

DE 

CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 

Addl2 

Rieger Motorsport 
Racing Engineering 

Zygar Klaus Alfred 

Chabrmotorsport 

Jacky Racing 
Schönfeld Motorsport 
Schönfeld Motorsport 
Team Siegert 
Rädlein Racing 
Juppe Rennsport 
BS Motorsport 
Team Werner 

Team Weber 

HKC RACING 
EFFECTIVE RACING-LUTOPOL 
ULFI-RENNTEAM 
VETTE Group 
Rädlein Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.426 

Avg. Speed 

153029,928 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.897 

Best Speed 

156487,817 

Best Lap by 

81 - Pavel Machulda 
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Autodrom Most 
Závod 

Závod Sk.D 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:52:58 

Autodrom Most 4212,000 km 
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